
 .037 

 R.13 MAX 

 .166 

 90° 

 .866 

 .315  .400 MAX 

 .622 

T40 0.094-0.114

 3
0°

 

 .141 

#0.314-7

+/- 0.025
+0 / -0.016
+/- 0.004

+0.008 / -0

M8 x 3.59 mm Metric size
 US size (converted)

Tolerances [inch]
 Length
 Head diameter
 Head height
 Thread diameter

Popis STP41A 8.0x22.0 - T40

Materiál Nerezová ocel A2

Povrch holá, mořená a pásová ocel

Hmotnost 7.128 kg / 1000 Kus 

STP41A0800220E
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